Classificacdo da Etapa _ SN
PARAGUAGU T eAwms
Categoria: ELITE
Posicéo Equipe GPS Maquina Virtuais Total Diferenca
1 AE Sabesp 176 5 22 203 0
2 Los Gringos 160 5 57 222 19
3 Bulldog 267 3 7 277 55
4 Ualquers-Partiu 259 5 15 279 2
5 Zebra 294 5 31 330 51
6 Cataflan & Lost 384 1 9 394 64
7 Turminha Bacana 175 207 16 398 4
8 Zé Calango c'Asbota 203 203 6 412 14
9 Sedentérios -Masquerade 239 206 10 455 43
10 Maizena 603 3 8 614 159
11 Na Pegada 590 2 a7 639 25
12 Pé na Tabua 646 6 36 688 49
13 Tequila na Trilha 640 203 8 851 163
14 Confiance Adventure 4296 407 33 4.736 3885
15 Feast Wood 13600 603 90 14.293 9557
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